1. FLEXIBLE PROGRAMMING
Flexible platform supports the
development of custom applications for
specific customer requirements. Also
configurable via SkyWave applications
for quicker time to market.
2. SAVE ON AIRTIME
Automatically switch between cellular

  Analytics Agent - Notifications and reports for driver
behaviour and vehicle/asset performance.
ORDERING CODES
SM201329-GNU  IDP-782 Transceiver w/ cellular
    antenna (GPRS)
SM201329-GBU  IDP-782 Transceiver w/ cellular
    antenna (GPRS, Battery)
SM201329-HNU  IDP-782 Transceiver w/ cellular
    antenna (HSPA)
SM201329-HBU  IDP-782 Transceiver w/ cellular
    antenna (HSPA, Battery)
ST901065-AFA  IDP Remote antenna
ST901066-AFA  IDP Low elevation remote antenna
SM201361-001  IDP-782 Starter Kit (USA)
SM201361-002  IDP-782 Starter Kit (Rest of World)
SM201361-003  IDP-782 Starter Kit (Canada)
ST100340-001  IDP-782 Development Kit
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
•	Satellite	Service: Two-way, Global, IsatData Pro
• From-Mobile Message: 6,400 bytes